
APPROVED 8-
12

-25

 

2027-2028 Calendar 
2027 

 

Mon/Tues, Aug 30, 31​ ​ ​ Link Crew Training 

Wednesday, September 1​ ​ ​ Freshman Orientation / Picture Day​​  

Thurs/Friday, Sept 2,3​ ​ ​ Teacher Institute Day - No School 

Monday, September 6​ ​ ​ Federal Holiday - No School 

Tuesday, September 7​ ​ ​ First Day of School 

TBD​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Open House 

Friday, September 17​ ​ ​ Late Start-Classes begin at 9:40 am 

TBD​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Homecoming - Early Release 

Friday, October 8​​ ​ ​ Late Start-Classes begin at 9:40 am 

Monday, October 11​ ​ ​ Federal Holiday - No School 

Wednesday, October 13  ​ ​ ​ PSAT/NMSQT - Regular School Day 

Friday, November 19 ​ ​ ​ Late Start-Classes begin at 9:40 am 

Wed/Thurs/Fri, November 24, 25, 26​ Thanksgiving Holiday - No School 

TBD​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Parent Conference 

Friday, December 3​ ​ ​ Late Start-Classes begin at 9:40 am  

Monday, Dec. 20-Friday, Jan. 3​ ​ Winter Break 
 

2028 

Monday, January 3​ ​ ​ School Resumes 

Monday, January 17​ ​ ​ Federal Holiday - No School 

Friday, January 21​ ​ ​ Late Start-Classes begin at 9:40 am  

Thurs/Fri, January 27,28​ ​    ​ Semester 1 Final Exams 

Monday, January 31  ​ ​ ​ Teacher Institute Day-No School 

Friday, February 18​ ​ ​ Teacher Institute Day-No School 

Monday, February 21 ​ Federal Holiday - No School 

Friday, March 10​ ​ ​ ​ Late Start-Classes begin at 9:40 am  

Monday, March 27 - Friday, March 31​ Spring Break 

Monday, April 3​ ​ ​ ​ School Resumes 

Wed/Thurs, April 12, 13​  ​ ​ State mandated testing days. Schedule to be determined 

Friday, April 14   ​ ​ ​ ​ No School 

TBD​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Special Schedule to be determined (Prom) 

Monday, May 29​ ​ ​ ​ Federal Holiday - No School 

Sunday, June 4​ ​ ​ ​ Graduation  

Thurs/Fri, June 8,9​ ​ ​ Semester 2 Final Exams 

 

June 12, 13, 14, 15, 16​ ​ ​ Emergency Days 
 

Dates are subject to change 

 


